S
te
ri
li
sa
ti
o
n

MELAdest 65 water distiller
•	 MELAseal 100 sealing machine
for heat sealed autoclave
pouches and pouch reels
•	 Perfect seal reduces the risk of
contamination
•	 Clear fronted pouch reels are
kept permanently on holder,
ready for use
•	 Seals instrument in pouch
and cuts sealed section from
reel using easy-sliding cutter
carriage
•	 10mm sealing seams
•	 2 minutes pre-heat from cold
AWS-MS100 	 MELAseal 100 Pouch Reel Sealer
AWS-MSR50	 200 metre reel, 50mm wide
AWS-MSR75	 200 metre reel, 75mm wide
AWS-MSR100	200 metre reel, 100mm wide
Pouch reels for MELAseal 100, clear fronted:
AWS-MSR150	200 metre reel, 150mm wide
AWS-MSR200	200 metre reel, 200mm wide
AWS-MSR250	200 metre reel, 250mm wide
•	 Standby operation
•	 Manufactured from high grade
stainless steel
•	 Long-term cost savings over